GOMA 2024 Virtual Fall Conference
Friday, Oct. 18-Saturday, Oct. 19
8am-5pm

(Schedule Subject To Change)

Friday, 10/18

8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Cultural Sensitivity

Mental Health & Addiction Among Physicians,

and Physician Health Programs
Hyperbaric medicine

Developing a Strategic Plan 101: The Future of

Osteopathic Medicine in Georgia

Lunch Break

Human Trafficking & Exploitation

Leg pain work up: PAD and Venous disease:
When to Involve Vascular

Connecting to the Aging Network

Advanced Directives: Advising Patients on
Planning for End-of-Life Decisions
Friday Program Concludes

Saturday, 10/19

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

OMT and Pain Management

Reducing Gun Violence

Aviation Medicine

Update from the Composite Board

Lunch Break

Travel Preparation for Primary Care
Updates in Dermatology

A Practical Guide to Urologic Emergencies
General Internal Medicine Updates
Program Concludes

Katrina Gipson MD

Paul Earley MD
Bill Lagaly DO

David Rearick DO
Michael Wieting DO
Anu Whisenhunt DO

Maureen Kelly

Michael Waters DO

Marla Golden DO
Krista Haines DO MA
Darren Dillard DO
William Bostock DO

Shirley Sharp DO
Heather Ivy Hensley DO
Casey McCullogh DO

Daren Wannamaker DO, FACOI



