GOMA 2024 Virtual Fall Conference Friday, Oct. 18-Saturday, Oct. 19 8 am – 5 pm

(Schedule Subject To Change)

Friday,	10/18	
---------	-------	--

	i iiaay, ioi	10		
	8:00 AM	Cultural Sensitivity	Katrina Gipson MD	
	9:00 AM	Mental Health & Addiction Among Physicians,		
		and Physician Health Programs	Paul Earley MD	
	10:00 AM	Hyperbaric medicine	Bill Lagaly DO	
	11:00 AM	Developing a Strategic Plan 101: The Future of		
		Osteopathic Medicine in Georgia	David Rearick DO	
	12:00 PM	Lunch Break		
	1:00 PM	Human Trafficking & Exploitation	Michael Wieting DO	
	2:00 PM	Leg pain work up: PAD and Venous disease:		
		When to Involve Vascular	Anu Whisenhunt DO	
	3:00 PM	Connecting to the Aging Network	Maureen Kelly	
	4:00 PM	Advanced Directives: Advising Patients on		
		Planning for End-of-Life Decisions	Michael Waters DO	
	5:00 PM	Friday Program Concludes		
Saturday, 10/19				
	$8.00 \Delta M$	OMT and Pain Management	Marla Golden DO	

8:00 AM	OMT and Pain Management	Marla Golden DO
9:00 AM	Reducing Gun Violence	Krista Haines DO MA
10:00 AM	Aviation Medicine	Darren Dillard DO
11:00 AM	Update from the Composite Board	William Bostock DO
12:00 PM	Lunch Break	
1:00 PM	Travel Preparation for Primary Care	Shirley Sharp DO
2:00 PM	Updates in Dermatology	Heather Ivy Hensley DO
3:00 PM	A Practical Guide to Urologic Emergencies	Casey McCullogh DO
4:00 PM	General Internal Medicine Updates	Daren Wannamaker DO, FACOI
5:00 PM	Program Concludes	